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Course Course Title Fall J-term Spring Comments

POLS 101 Introduction to Politics (SO) x

POLS 151 American Government (SO) x x

POLS 190 Political Cinema

POLS 210 Global Perspectives: The World in Change (C, SO) x

POLS 231 Current International Issues (SO)

POLS 287 ST: Democracy in Theory and in Practice

POLS 288 Power and Politics x

POLS 301 Political Science Methods

POLS 325 Political Thought (SO) x

POLS 331 International Relations (SO) x

POLS 345 Government and Public Policy (SO) x

POLS 346 Environmental Politics and Policy (SO) x

POLS 354 State and Local Government (SO) x

POLS 361 Political Parties and Elections (SO)

POLS 363 Politics and the Media (SO)

POLS 371 Judicial Process (SO)

POLS 373 Civil Rights/Civil Liberties x

POLS 380 Politics of Global Development (SO) x

POLS 383 Modern European Politics (SO)

POLS 384 Scandinavian Government and Politics (SO)

POLS 387 Latino Politics x

POLS 431 Advanced International Relations (SO)

POLS 499 Capstone: Senior Seminar (SR) x x

WRIT 101 Writing Seminar x
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This two-year course cycle is intended to assist students in planning their academic program. It also allows the department to 

anticipate staffing needs. It is subject to change without notice. This is not a contract or guarantee that any specific course will 

be offered precisely as listed. All course offerings depend on such things as the university budget, instructor availability, and 

enrollment.  Should a substitute course be deemed necessary, a reasonable effort will be made to ensure the new course will 

continue to fulfill the same major requirement or general education element as the original course.  This course cycle does not 

anticipate possible scheduling conflicts that may arise. Students are expected to meet with their advisor at least once per 

semester when planning their pathway to success at PLU, and this course cycle is not a substitute for that expectation. The 

Class Schedule on Banner Web (banweb.plu.edu) provides the most up-to-date course information.  
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Course Course Title Fall J-term Spring Comments

POLS 101 Intro to Politics SO x

POLS 151 American Government SO x x

POLS 170 Intro to Legal Studies SO

POLS 210 Global Perspectives C, SO x

POLS 231 Current Intl Issues SO x

POLS 287 Special Topics in POLS

POLS 288 Special Topics in POLS x

POLS 289 Special Topics in POLS off-campus J-term

POLS 291 Directed Study

POLS 301 Political Science Methods x

POLS 322 Scandinavia and Wrld Issues SO x

POLS 325 Political Thought SO x

POLS 326 Recent Political Thought SO

POLS 331 International Relations SO x

POLS 332 Int'l Conflict Resol SO

POLS 338 Ameri Foreign Policy SO

POLS 345 Govt & Public Policy SO x

POLS 346 Environmt Pol/Policy SO x

POLS 347 Political Economy SO x

POLS 353 US Citizen & Ethnic A, SO x

POLS 354 State and Local Gov SO x

POLS 361 Pol Parties & Elections SO

POLS 363 Politics and the Media SO

POLS 364 The Legislative Process SO

POLS 371 Judicial Process SO x

POLS 372 Constitutional Law SO

POLS 373 Civil Rights/Civil Libr SO

POLS 374 Legal Studies Research SO

POLS 380 Politics of Global Develpmt SO x

POLS 383 Modern European Politics SO x

POLS 384 Scandinavian Gov & Pols SO

POLS 385 Canadian Gov/Politics SO

POLS 386 The Middle East C, SO

POLS 387 Special Topics in POLS

POLS 388 Special Topics in POLS

POLS 389 Special Topics in POLS

POLS 401 Workshops & Special Topics SO

POLS 431 Adv International Relations SO x

POLS 450 Internship in Politics

POLS 455 Internship Intl/Comp Pols

POLS 458 Internship in Public Admin

POLS 464 Internship/Legislative Proc

POLS 471 Internship in Legal Studies

POLS 487 Special Topics in POLS

POLS 488 Special Topics in POLS

POLS 489 Special Topics in POLS

POLS 495 Internship

POLS 499 Capstone: Senior Seminar SR x

WRIT 101 Writing Seminar x
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